
RESULTS
DMT FIG Level - Women 17-21

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Cup 1 2022

Telford International Centre

9th & 10th April 2022

Run 1/Run 2/Run 3

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
E

Score
HD

Score
HD
1

HD
2

E6

MOIR Sophie5 22.8005.2 0.69.0 9.0 9.21 9.3
Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

4.8 9.0 9.4 9.29.2 0.0 23.200

68.500

9.1 0.69.1 22.5004.8 9.2 9.2

18.400

18.300

18.2000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

SPRAKES Megan7 22.6004.4 0.09.1 9.2 9.12 9.1
Propulsion Trampolining
Club

3.6 9.2 9.2 9.39.4 0.0 22.100

66.200

9.4 0.69.2 21.5003.4 9.4 9.3

18.500

18.700

18.2000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

SPURR-OHARE Issabel8 21.2003.4 0.69.2 9.1 9.23 9.2
Propulsion Trampolining
Club

3.5 9.5 9.3 9.29.3 0.0 22.100

65.100

9.3 0.09.3 21.8003.1 9.4 9.4

18.600

18.700

18.4000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

WHITEHEAD Bethany10 22.2003.4 0.09.4 9.4 9.44 9.5

Whirlwinds Academy 2.9 8.9 8.9 8.99.0 0.2 20.500

64.300

9.3 0.29.4 21.6003.1 9.4 9.3

17.800

18.700

18.8000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TAPSTER Rachel9 20.3003.0 0.89.1 8.8 9.25 9.0

Edgbarrow Trampoline 3.7 9.2 9.2 9.29.4 0.0 22.100

64.100

9.3 0.69.4 21.7003.6 9.5 9.3

18.400

18.700

18.1000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

WOODS Katie11 21.4003.5 0.69.3 9.2 9.16 9.4
Antrim Phoenix DMT &
Trampoline Club

0.7 9.2 9.3 9.29.3 0.2 19.000

62.200

9.0 0.69.0 21.8004.4 9.1 8.9

18.500

18.000

18.5000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

MALLETT Sienna3 21.8003.4 0.09.3 9.0 9.17 9.4
City of Plymouth
Trampoline and

3.3 8.8 8.9 8.88.9 1.0 20.000

61.400

8.6 0.08.6 19.6002.4 8.6 8.6

17.700

17.200

18.4000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

GRAHAM Jessica2 20.0002.8 0.08.6 8.6 8.68 8.6
Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

5.6 8.1 8.1 8.38.3 0.8 21.200

60.800

8.6 0.08.6 19.6002.4 8.6 8.6

16.400

17.200

17.2000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

MOE Honey4 22.4004.4 0.29.0 8.9 9.29 9.2

Exeter Trampoline 0.6 9.3 9.3 9.49.4 0.6 18.700

60.400

9.3 0.09.3 19.3000.7 9.4 9.2

18.700

18.600

18.2000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BECKWITH Lois1 21.7003.7 0.08.9 8.9 9.110 9.1
City of Plymouth
Trampoline and

2.0 8.6 8.6 8.68.7 0.0 19.200

59.700

8.2 0.88.1 18.8003.1 8.3 8.3

17.200

16.500

18.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

SHAW Danielle6 0.0000.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.011 0.0

Marriotts Gym Club 3.7 9.1 9.1 9.09.2 0.2 21.700

42.600

8.8 0.28.8 20.9003.5 8.8 8.8

18.200

17.600

0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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